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09:30 AM - 10:15 AM 

10:15 AM - 10:45 AM 

10:45 AM - 11:00 AM 

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM 

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

09:15 AM - 09:30 AM 

 Ethics and Marketing – How to achieve the right Balance.

 Artificial Intelligence – Machine Learning and Wearable
 Technology –Transforming Vascular health care.

 Session of Vein and Lymphatic University (VLU)

Venous Compression Syndromes: Modern approach to treatment

The Porcupine Procedure: Tips & Tricks

The vein centre playbook: A model that works

Debate

VTE Prophylaxis after Endovenous Ablation is Necessary

Presidential Speech 

Dr. Sunil Agarwal Memorial Oration  

About Dr. Sunil Agarwal

Introduction of Dr. Sekar 

Oration 

ECOP and its training Agenda

Tea Break

European College of Phlebology Session

Dr. Victor Canata (Paraguay)

Dr. Kantleen Ozsvath (USA)

Dr. Omar Esponda (USA)

Dr. Sanjay Desai

Dr. Roy Varghese

Dr. Saravanan Sunderaj

Dr. N Sekar

Dr. Cees Wittens (Netherland) 

 12:00 PM - 12:45 PM

Dr. Pritee Sharma

Dr. Jayanta Das

Dr. Lowell Kabnick (USA)

For: Dr. Alun Davies (UK) 
Against: Dr. Vishwanath Attreya

Dr. Anil Hingorani

08:00 AM Onwards Registration

Achieving Vascular Growth 

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

30 Mins

15 Mins

04 Mins

05 Mins

20 Mins

07 Mins

Chairperson: Dr. Shoaib Padaria
                      Dr. R Pinjala
                      Dr. S Saravanan

Chairperson: Dr. D Dekiwadia
                     Dr. Cees Wittens
                     Dr. Evegeny Shaydakov

Chairperson: Dr. Tobias Hirsch
                     Dr. Alexander Flor
                     Dr. Imai Takahiro

Introduction to VLU

Is Clopidogrel needed after Iliac vein stenting : A randomized
control trial

Dr. Satyendra Tiwary
Dr. Sunil Kari
Dr. Bala Kumar
Dr. Anumeet Bagga

Dr. Ranjish
Dr. Bikramjit Maity
Dr. Yashahwani Kareti
Dr. Amit Choudhary
Dr. Atul Gupta 

Dr. Akshay Chitnis
Dr. Krishnan Namboorhiti
Dr. Jithin Sebastian 

PANELISTTOPICTIME SPEAKER/CHAIRPERSON DURATION

 28th MARCH 2026, DAY - 02
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11.30 AM - 12.00 PM 

 What promotes signs and symptoms in VV:– sapheno-femoral
 junction incompetence or tributary incompetence ?

Preliminary Results of the Tot.e.m. Trial (Total Endovenous Laser
Ablation) for the Treatment of Lower Limb Varicose Veins

Central Vein Plasty

Bleomycin electrosclerotherapy (BEST) for low flow venous
malformations.

Primary Peripheral venous aneurysms - clinical presentation and
management

Dr. Evegeny Shaydakov (Russia)

Dr. Nicos Labraboulous (USA)

Oration 

ECOP and its training Agenda

Tea Break

European College of Phlebology Session

Panel Discussion

Veins and more 1

Shortcomings of currently available Venous Stents. What is on
the Horizon?

Turkish Glue: Benefits and pitfalls.

Is sclerosant  foam produced by mechanical devices better and
if so, Why? 

Do we need to treat all cases of C2 disease

Dr. N Sekar

Dr. Cees Wittens (Netherland) 

Dr. Tomasz Urbanek (Poland)

Dr. Kursat Bozkurt (Turkey)

Dr. Alun Davies (UK)

Dr. Cees Wittens (Netherland) 

TBD

Dr. Rene Milleret (France)  

Dr. Pranay Pawar 

Dr. Luca Palombi (Italy) 

Dr. Riza Ibrahim (UAE)

 12:00 PM - 12:45 PM

 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM

 02:45 PM - 03:45 PM

Cryo-Phlebectomy: A safe option to remove large varicose
tributaries.

Why venous stents fail?  

New venoactive drug in chronic venous diseases treatment.
Multicenter prospective study.

20 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

Chairperson: Dr. Tobias Hirsch
                     Dr. Alexander Flor
                     Dr. Imai Takahiro

Chairperson: Dr. Imai Takahiro
                  Dr. Manish Raval
                  Dr. Virendra Sankhwar

Chairperson: Dr. Sriram Narayan
                     Dr. Ravul Jindal
                      Dr. Shaydakov

Pelvic Vein Disease

 01:45 PM - 02:45 PM Lunch

Dr. Akshay Chitnis
Dr. Krishnan Namboorhiti
Dr. Jithin Sebastian 

Dr. Vishnu Nair
Dr. Vikramjeet Singh
      Dhingra
Dr. Abhinav Kesarwani
Dr. Kiran Gore 

Dr. Rahul Agarwal
Dr. N Radhkrishnan
Dr. Deepak Kumar
Dr. K K Sahu 
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Preliminary Results of the Tot.e.m. Trial (Total Endovenous Laser
Ablation) for the Treatment of Lower Limb Varicose Veins

Bleomycin electrosclerotherapy (BEST) for low flow venous
malformations.

Primary Peripheral venous aneurysms - clinical presentation and
management

Balloon controlled sclerotherapy and glue ablation for refluxing
pelvic leak points

Management of ovarian and iliac origin varices.

Dr. Evegeny Shaydakov (Russia)

Dr. Evegeny Shaydakov

Dr. Muneer Ahmed Para

Dr. Neha Khangale

Dr. Nicos Labroboulous (USA)

Dr. Devender Singh 

Dr. Mark Meissner (USA)

Dr. Sriram Narayanan (Singapore)

Dr. Sriram Narayanan (Singapore)

Dr. Nicos Labrapoulous (USA)

Dr. N S Rahul

Dr. R Sekhar

Dr. Ravul Jindal

Dr. Prabhu Prem K
Dr. Manoj Tripathi
Dr. Sujeet Rai

Dr. Riza Ibrahim (UAE)

 02:45 PM - 03:45 PM

 03:45 PM - 04:15 PM

Role of Iliac Stenting in the Treatment of Pelvic Congestion
Syndrome.

Treatment of Male PVD

Discussion

Veins & More 2

Why venous stents fail?  

New venoactive drag in chronic venous diseases treatment.
Multicenter prospective study”.

Classifying PeVD

Working Up the PeVD Patient: Step by Step Approach

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

Chairperson: Dr. Sriram Narayan
                     Dr. Ravul Jindal
                      Dr. Evegeny Shaydakov

Chairperson: Dr. Sujal Shah
                     Dr. Riza Ibrahim
                      Dr. N S Rahul

Pelvic Vein Disease

 01.45 PM - 02.45 PM Lunch

Dr. N Radhkrishnan
Dr. Deepak Kumar
Dr. K K Sahu 

Ultrasound Imaging for pelvic vein reflux

Reconstructed vein surgery - From vedensky spiral to Modern
Concept

Relux with obstruction - Which one to treat & When?

Compression therapy for Lymphedena - Why, When & How?
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Balloon controlled sclerotherapy and glue ablation for refluxing
pelvic leak points

Management of ovarian and iliac origin varices.

Dr. Sriram Narayanan (Singapore)

Dr. Nicos Labropoulous (USA)

Dr. N S Rahul

Dr. R Sekhar

Dr. Ravul Jindal

Chairperson: Dr. Anjali Dawle
    Dr. Riza Ibrahim

Dr. N N Khanna

Dr. Luv Luthra

Dr. Tomasz Urbanek (Poland)

Dr. S B Gogia

Dr. Giovanni Mosti (Italy)

Dr. Rajesh Hyderabadi

 03:45 PM - 04:15 PM

 04:45 PM - 05:30 PM

 05:30 PM - 05:45 PM

 05:45 PM - 06:00 PM

Role of Iliac Stenting in the Treatment of Pelvic Congestion
Syndrome.

Treatment of Male PVD

Discussion

Is thermal ablation still the Gold Standard?

Role of Mechanical compression devices in severe Lymphedema

Compression stockings and Wraps - What is the difference?

Is Chronic Venous disease a systemic disease

When should you treat Varicose veins after isolated Superficial
Vein Thrombosis ? What is the data ?

When should you consider Interventions in Acute Pulmonary
Embolism?

TBA

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

07 Mins

Chairperson: Dr. Shoaib Padaria

Every Thing Else

Presentation of 20th VAICON (2027) at Varanasi

Top 3 Prize-Winning Abstracts, Lucky Draw & Closing ceremony 

 04:15 PM - 04:45 PM Tea Break

Depart For Cruise Dinner

Dr. Shruti Dubey
Dr. Rahul Jawahar
Dr. Sharath Rajkumar
Dr. Ravi Ranjan
Dr. Shrinath Rathod

Ultrasound Imaging for pelvic vein reflux

Chairperson: Dr. Pinjala
                     Dr. Jayanta Das
                      Dr. Sanjay Desai

Speaker:
Dr. Brajesh Singh

06:30 PM Onwards


