

28th MARCH 2026, DAY - 02

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER/CHAIRPERSON	PANELIST	DURATION
08:00 AM Onwards	Registration			
09:15 AM - 09:30 AM	Achieving Vascular Growth	Chairperson: Dr. Shoaib Padaria Dr. R Pinjala Dr. S Saravanan	Dr. Satyendra Tiwary Dr. Sunil Kari Dr. Bala Kumar Dr. Anumeet Bagga	
	Artificial Intelligence – Machine Learning and Wearable Technology –Transforming Vascular health care.	Dr. Pritee Sharma		07 Mins
	Ethics and Marketing – How to achieve the right Balance.	Dr. Jayanta Das		07 Mins
09:30 AM - 10:15 AM	Session of Vein and Lymphatic University (VLU)			
	Introduction to VLU	Dr. Lowell Kabnick (USA)		07 Mins
	Is Clopidogrel needed after Iliac vein stenting : A randomized control trial	Dr. Anil Hingorani		07 Mins
	The Porcupine Procedure: Tips & Tricks	Dr. Victor Canata (Paraguay)		07 Mins
	Venous Compression Syndromes: Modern approach to treatment	Dr. Kantleen Ozsvath (USA)		07 Mins
	The vein centre playbook: A model that works	Dr. Omar Esponda (USA)		07 Mins
10:15 AM - 10:45 AM	Debate	Chairperson: Dr. D Dekiwadia Dr. Ceas Wittens Dr. Evegenny Shaydakov	Dr. Ranjish Dr. Bikramjit Maity Dr. Yashahwani Kareti Dr. Amit Choudhary Dr. Atul Gupta	
	VTE Prophylaxis after Endovenous Ablation is Necessary	For: Dr. Alun Davies (UK) Against: Dr. Vishwanath Attreya		30 Mins
10:45 AM - 11:00 AM	Presidential Speech	Dr. Sanjay Desai		15 Mins
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM	Dr. Sunil Agarwal Memorial Oration			
	About Dr. Sunil Agarwal	Dr. Roy Varghese		04 Mins
	Introduction of Dr. Sekar	Dr. Saravanan Sunderaj		05 Mins
	Oration	Dr. N Sekar		20 Mins
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Tea Break			

12:00 PM - 12:45 PM	European College of Phlebology Session	Chairperson: Dr. Tobias Hirsch Dr. Alexander Flor Dr. Imai Takahiro	Dr. Akshay Chitnis Dr. Krishnan Namboorhiti Dr. Jithin Sebastian	
	ECOP and its training Agenda	Dr. Cees Wittens (Netherland)		07 Mins
	What promotes signs and symptoms in VV:– sapheno-femoral junction incompetence or tributary incompetence ?	Dr. Tomasz Urbanek (Poland)		07 Mins
	Turkish Glue: Benefits and pitfalls.	Dr. Kursat Bozkurt (Turkey)		07 Mins
	Do we need to treat all cases of C2 disease	Dr. Alun Davies (UK)		07 Mins
	Shortcomings of currently available Venous Stents. What is on the Horizon?	Dr. Cees Wittens (Netherland)		07 Mins
	Is sclerosant foam produced by mechanical devices better and if so, Why?	TBD		07 Mins
	Panel Discussion			
12:45 PM - 01:45 PM	Veins and more 1	Chairperson: Dr. Imai Takahiro Dr. Manish Raval Dr. Virendra Sankhwar	Dr. Vishnu Nair Dr. Vikramjeet Singh Dhingra Dr. Abhinav Kesarwani Dr. Kiran Gore	
	Cryo-Phlebectomy: A safe option to remove large varicose tributaries.	Dr. Rene Milleret (France)		07 Mins
	Central Vein Plasty	Dr. Pranay Pawar		07 Mins
	Preliminary Results of the Tot.e.m. Trial (Total Endovenous Laser Ablation) for the Treatment of Lower Limb Varicose Veins	Dr. Luca Palombi (Italy)		07 Mins
	Bleomycin electrosclectrotherapy (BEST) for low flow venous malformations.	Dr. Riza Ibrahim (UAE)		07 Mins
	New venoactive drug in chronic venous diseases treatment. Multicenter prospective study.	Dr. Evegenny Shaydakov (Russia)		07 Mins
	Why venous stents fail?	Dr. Nicos Labraboulous (USA)		07 Mins
	Primary Peripheral venous aneurysms - clinical presentation and management			07 Mins
01:45 PM - 02:45 PM	Lunch			

02:45 PM - 03:45 PM	Pelvic Vein Disease	Chairperson: Dr. Sriram Narayan Dr. Ravul Jindal Dr. Evegny Shaydakov	Dr. N Radhkrishnan Dr. Deepak Kumar Dr. K K Sahu	
	Classifying PeVD	Dr. Mark Meissner (USA)		07 Mins
	Working Up the PeVD Patient: Step by Step Approach	Dr. Sriram Narayanan (Singapore)		07 Mins
	Ultrasound Imaging for pelvic vein reflux	Dr. Nicos Labrapoulous (USA)		07 Mins
	Balloon controlled sclerotherapy and glue ablation for refluxing pelvic leak points	Dr. Sriram Narayanan (Singapore)		07 Mins
	Management of ovarian and iliac origin varices.	Dr. N S Rahul		07 Mins
	Role of Iliac Stenting in the Treatment of Pelvic Congestion Syndrome.	Dr. R Sekhar		07 Mins
	Treatment of Male PVD	Dr. Ravul Jindal		07 Mins
	Discussion			
03:45 PM - 04:15 PM	Veins & More 2	Chairperson: Dr. Sujal Shah Dr. Riza Ibrahim Dr. N S Rahul	Dr. Prabhu Prem K Dr. Manoj Tripathi Dr. Sujeet Rai	
	Reconstructed vein surgery - From vedensky spiral to Modern Concept	Dr. Evegny Shaydakov		07 Mins
	Relux with obstruction - Which one to treat & When?	Dr. Muneer Ahmed Para		07 Mins
	Compression therapy for Lymphedema - Why, When & How?	Dr. Neha Khangale		07 Mins

04:15 PM - 04:45 PM	Tea Break			
04:45 PM - 05:30 PM	Every Thing Else	Chairperson: Dr. Anjali Dawle Dr. Riza Ibrahim	Dr. Shruti Dubey Dr. Rahul Jawahar Dr. Sharath Rajkumar Dr. Ravi Ranjan Dr. Shrinath Rathod	
	Is thermal ablation still the Gold Standard?	Dr. Rajesh Hyderabad		07 Mins
	Compression stockings and Wraps - What is the difference?	Dr. Giovanni Mosti (Italy)		07 Mins
	Role of Mechanical compression devices in severe Lymphedema	Dr. S B Gogia		07 Mins
	Is Chronic Venous disease a systemic disease	Dr. Tomasz Urbanek (Poland)		07 Mins
	When should you treat Varicose veins after isolated Superficial Vein Thrombosis ? What is the data ?	Dr. Luv Luthra		07 Mins
	When should you consider Interventions in Acute Pulmonary Embolism?	Dr. N N Khanna		07 Mins
05:30 PM - 05:45 PM	Presentation of 20 th VAICON (2027) at Varanasi	Chairperson: Dr. Pinjala Dr. Jayanta Das Dr. Sanjay Desai	Speaker: Dr. Brajesh Singh	
05:45 PM - 06:00 PM	Top 3 Prize-Winning Abstracts, Lucky Draw & Closing ceremony	Chairperson: Dr. Shoaib Padaria		
06:30 PM Onwards	Depart For Cruise Dinner			